VMS-APL Intel® Pentium®/Celeron®/Atom™ Processor
Fanless Vehicle Telematics System
▬	 Intel® Pentium®/Celeron®/Atom™ Processor
▬	 One 204-pin SODIMM Socket Up to 8GB DDR3L 1866MHz SDRAM
▬	 Rich I/O, 1-DP, 1-LVDS, 1-DC-Out, 1-8-bit GPIO, 2-Line-out,
2-Mic-in, 2-LAN, 2-COM, 4-USB
▬	 Onboard u-box M8N concurrent GNS module

Fanless Vehicle Telematics System
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Packing List Optional Items
Item P/N
AC/DC adapter 12V/5A 90 Screw Type  ACC-ADP-060N-14R
ACC-ADP-060N-08R
Terminal block to lockable DC Jack cable E170P040031R
Power Cord 3P (F)-3P (M) 183cm, USA type E1702031833R
Power Cord SL-6+SL-3 183cm, EU type E1702031000R
Power Cord 3P (F)-3P (M) 183cm, Japan w/PSE type E1702031834R
Power Cord QP-026+SL-3 183cm, UK type E170P060380R
Power Cord 3P (F)-3P (M) 183cm, Australia type E1702031831R
Item Quantity
VMS-APL Intel® Pentium®/Celeron®/Atom™ Processor
Fanless Vehicle Telematics System
1